
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04212284 

Name of Company 

G C Welding Limited 

|/We 
lan Malcolm Donald Graham Cadlock Garry Lock 

3rd Floor, Lyndean House 3rd Floor, Lyndean House 

43-46 Queens Road 43-46 Queens Road 

Brighton Brighton 

East Sussex East Sussex 

BN1 3XB BN1 3XB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 12 July 2012 

Signed NW 26>. 12 July 2012 

fe C \ } 

RSM Teton Recovery 

3rd Floof, Lyndean House 
43-46 Queens Road Ir 
Brighton 

East Sussex 

BN1 3XB 

Ene Mfirial Ilca 

TEER 
Ref 5004206/IXC/GWL/SXB/TXB taornote 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

G C Welding Limited 

on the 12 July 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name NICHOLAS Soup Gleew 

Signed ay, t C on 

Dated ] aL 2 [de 



G C Welding Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 July 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Goodwill 9,750 00 NIL 
NatWest Bank PLC (38,446 27) 
Deficiency c/d (38,446 27) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 8,383 00 3,000 00 

Stock 500 00 500 00 

Book Debts 18,433 24 11,199 60 

Directors’ Loan Account 14,627 08 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 14,699 60 

Signature ly. Gan Date 12 fof au 



G C Welding Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 July 2012 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 14,699 60 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Arrears / Holiday Pay 3,788 92 

3,788 92 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,910 68 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 38,446 27 

(27,535 59) 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

(27,535 59) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated tota! assets available for floating charge holders (27,535 59) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (27,535 59) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (27,535 59) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 150,037 22 

Employees - Redundancy & Notice Pay 27,660 28 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC. 32,269 94 
209,967 44 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (237,503 03) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (237,503 03) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (237,603 03) 

Signature PY MG, geo Date 12/2 Lie 



siijeaa seweg 
